
2
1
0
°

G
a
la

c
tic

 E
q
u
a
to

r

�

Ecliptic

120° 115° 110° 105° 100° 95°

125° 120° 115° 110° 105° 100°

−25°

−20°

−15°

−10°

−5°

0°

−30°

−25°

−20°

−15°

−10°

−5°

Celestial Equator

CANCER

CANIS MINOR

HYDRA

GEMINI

MONOCEROS

55

33

44

22

11

8h 40 20 7h 40 20

8h 40 20 7h 40

−5°

0°

5°

10°

15°

20°

−5°

0°

5°

10°

15°

20°

Tycho stars in Canis Minor
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